
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

1 

96 

44 

117 

14 

86 

701 

68 

66 

100 

17 

81 

510 

52 

65 

46 

37 

181 

7 

29 

93 

71 

183 

177 

Name 

Gerard Lopez / Frantz Wallenborn 

Andrew Beaumont / Nigel Greensall 

Gray Gregory/Randy Buck/Alex MacAllister 

Toni Seiler / Martin Wachter 

Matt Parent / Tony Garmey 

Martin Lauber/Gregory Thorton 

Adam Lindemann/Peter Artsinger 

Alan Benjamin / Patrick Long 

Tom Clarke 

Tina Kok 

Bruce Trenery/Camilo 

Michael Moss / Dennis Olthoff 

Alejo Perez-Monsaluo / Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

Russell Gee / Jim Pace 

Bill Warner / Darek Stennes 

James Rogerson / James Smith 

Gilles Boyer / Frank Rave 

Ben Beighton / Chris Beighton 

Marc Devis / Philippe Scemama 

Grahame Bryant / Oliver Bryant 

Brian Walsh / Chris Cozzi 

Martin Wachter / Toni Seiler 

Bradley Hoyt/Greg Thorton/Martin Lauber 

Bob Smalley Jr. 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

1 

4 

Class 

A-1 

A-1 

A-2 

A-1 

A-3 

A-2 

A-3 

A-4 

A-4 

A-2 

A-3 

A-3 

A-5 

A-3 

A-3 

A-5 

A-4 

A-7 

A-1 

A-7 

A-5 

A-1 

A-6 

A-5 

Total Tm 

2:52:03.013 

2:54:30.587 

2:54:55.112 

2:53:52.351 

2:55:03.156 

3:01:16.478 

2:57:10.501 

2:55:53.626 

2:55:02.039 

2:56:26.979 

2:55:49.613 

2:55:51.435 

3:00:12.358 

2:32:07.251 

2:55:34.424 

2:56:25.735 

2:13:12.429 

1:49:15.872 

1:40:51.910 

1:49:44.429 

1:45:32.674 

44:02.257 

45:18.086 

46:01.381 

Laps 

83 

83 

79 

77 

77 

77 

76 

75 

74 

73 

70 

70 

67 

65 

65 

60 

55 

48 

47 

44 

40 

20 

19 

18 

Diff 

2:27.574 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

18 Laps 

23 Laps 

28 Laps 

35 Laps 

36 Laps 

39 Laps 

43 Laps 

63 Laps 

64 Laps 

65 Laps 

Gap 

2:27.574 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

1:10.805 

6:13.322 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1.822 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

23:27.173 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

20 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Car Info 

69 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5000cc 

66 McLaren M1B 5700cc 

71 Chevron B16 1790cc 

69/15 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5700cc 

69 Chevy Corvette cpe L88 7000cc 

69 Chevron B16 2000cc 

66 Shelby GT350-R 4785cc 

68 Porsche 911 T/R 2463cccc 

67 Porsche 911 S/T 2500cc 

68 Chevron B8 1991cc 

64 Chevy Corvette cpe 5424cc 

65 Chevy Corvette rdstr  5506cc 

71 Datsun 510 1952cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

65 Shelby GT350 4735cc 

62 Volvo PV544 1780cc 

70 Porsche 911 RS 2500cc 

67 Chevy Camaro 5703cc 

67 Lola T70 Mk IIIb sp'dr 5700cc 

67 Chevy Camaro Z/28 5700cc 

71 Ford Pinto 2300cc 

69 Lola T165 5700cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

68 Porsche 911S 2039cc 

Country 

LUX/LUX 

GBR/GBR 

USA 

CHE/CHE 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

DNK 

USA/COL 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

FRA/FRA 

GBR/GBR 

BEL/CHE 

GBR/GBR 

USA/USA 

CHE/CHE 

USA/USA/USA 

USA 
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2017 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group A 

RACE 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


